
Christmas Timetable
T1

Saturday 24th December 2022
Bristol - Thornbury

Service No T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1
Bristol Bus Station - - - 0654 0724 0750 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315
Harry Stoke - - - 0706 0736 0802 0828 0858 0928 0958 1028 1058 1128 1158 1230 1300 1330
Bradley Stoke, Willow Brook - - - 0712 0742 0810 0836 0906 0936 1006 1035 1105 1135 1205 1237 1307 1337
The Swan - - - 0717 0747 0816 0842 0912 0942 1012 1041 1111 1141 1211 1243 1313 1343
Rock Street arr - - - 0730 0800 0830 0856 0926 0956 1030 1059 1129 1159 1229 1301 1331 1401
Rock Street dep 0602 0632 0702 0732 0802 0832 0858 0928 0958 1032 1101 1131 1201 1231 1303 1333 1403
Health Centre 0616 0646 0713 0743 0814 0844 0910 0940 1010 1044 1113 1143 1213 1243 1315 1345 1416

Service No T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1
Bristol Bus Station 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745 1815 1845 1940
Harry Stoke 1400 1430 1459 1529 1559 1629 1659 1729 1759 1829 1859 1954
Bradley Stoke, Willow Brook 1407 1437 1506 1536 1606 1636 1706 1736 1806 1836 1906 2001
The Swan 1413 1444 1513 1543 1613 1643 1713 1743 1813 1842 1912 2007
Rock Street arr 1431 1459 1528 1558 1628 1658 1728 1758 1828 1855 1925 2020
Rock Street dep 1433 1501 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1857 1927 2023
Health Centre 1446 1514 1543 1613 1643 1713 1741 1813 1843 1910 1940 2034



Christmas Timetable
T1

Saturday 24th December 2022
Thornbury - Bristol

Service No T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1
Rock Street 0602 0632 0702 0732 0802 0832 0858 0928 0958 1032 1101 1131 1201 1231 1303 1333 1403 1433
Health Centre 0616 0646 0713 0743 0814 0844 0910 0940 1010 1044 1113 1143 1213 1243 1315 1345 1416 1446
Rock Street 0621 0651 0718 0748 0819 0849 0915 0945 1015 1049 1118 1148 1221 1251 1323 1353 1424 1454
The Swan 0631 0701 0728 0758 0831 0901 0927 0957 1027 1101 1130 1200 1235 1305 1337 1407 1438 1508
Willow Brook 0637 0707 0734 0804 0837 0907 0933 1003 1033 1107 1136 1206 1241 1311 1343 1413 1444 1514
Harry Stoke 0644 0714 0741 0812 0845 0915 0941 1011 1041 1115 1144 1214 1249 1319 1351 1421 1452 1521
Bristol Bus Station 0656 0726 0753 0826 0859 0929 0955 1025 1055 1129 1158 1232 1307 1337 1409 1439 1510 1536

Service No T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1
Rock Street 1501 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1857 1927 2023
Health Centre 1514 1543 1613 1643 1713 1741 1813 1843 1910 1940 2034
Rock Street 1520 1549 1619 1649 1719 1747 1818 1848 1915 1945 2037
The Swan 1532 1601 1631 1701 1731 1759 1829 1859 1926 1956 -
Willow Brook 1538 1607 1637 1707 1737 1805 1834 1904 1931 2001 -
Harry Stoke 1545 1614 1644 1714 1744 1812 1841 1911 1938 2008 -
Bristol Bus Station 1600 1629 1658 1728 1758 1825 1854 1924 1951 2021 -



Christmas Timetable
T1

Tuesday 27th December 2022
Bristol - Thornbury

Service No T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1
Bristol Bus Station - 0715 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915 2010 2110 2210 2310
Harry Stoke - 0728 0828 0928 1028 1128 1230 1330 1430 1530 1628 1728 1828 1928 2023 2122 2222 2322
Bradley Stoke, Willow Brook - 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1237 1337 1437 1537 1635 1735 1835 1935 2030 2129 2229 2329
The Swan - 0740 0840 0940 1042 1142 1243 1343 1443 1543 1641 1741 1841 1941 2036 2134 2234 2334
Rock Street arr - 0753 0853 0953 1058 1158 1301 1401 1501 1601 1654 1754 1854 1954 2049 2147 2247 2347
Rock Street dep 0655 0755 0855 0955 1100 1200 1303 1403 1503 1603 1656 1756 1856 1956 2051 2149 2249 2349
Health Centre 0707 0807 0907 1009 1114 1214 1317 1417 1517 1617 1710 1810 1910 2010 2105 2201 2300 0000



Christmas Timetable
T1

Tuesday 27th December 2022
Thornbury - Bristol

Service No T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1
Rock Street 0655 0755 0855 0955 1100 1200 1303 1403 1503 1603 1656 1756 1856 1956 2051 2149 2249 2349
Health Centre 0707 0807 0907 1009 1114 1214 1317 1417 1517 1617 1710 1810 1910 2010 2105 2201 2300 0000
Rock Street 0712 0812 0912 1014 1119 1219 1322 1422 1522 1622 1715 1815 1915 2015 2110 2206 2303 0003
The Swan 0724 0824 0925 1027 1132 1232 1335 1435 1535 1635 1728 1828 1928 2028 2122 2218 - -
Willow Brook 0730 0830 0932 1034 1139 1239 1342 1442 1542 1642 1735 1835 1935 2035 2127 2223 - -
Harry Stoke 0737 0837 0939 1041 1146 1246 1349 1449 1549 1649 1742 1842 1942 2042 2133 2229 - -
Bristol Bus Station 0749 0849 0953 1055 1200 1300 1403 1503 1603 1703 1756 1856 1956 2056 2145 2241 - -



Christmas Timetable
T1

Wednesday 28th December 2022 - Friday 30th December 2022
Bristol - Thornbury

Service No T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1
Bristol Bus Station - - - 0654 0724 0750 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315
Harry Stoke - - - 0706 0736 0802 0828 0858 0928 0958 1028 1058 1128 1158 1230 1300 1330
Bradley Stoke, Willow Brook - - - 0712 0742 0810 0836 0906 0936 1006 1035 1105 1135 1205 1237 1307 1337
The Swan - - - 0717 0747 0816 0842 0912 0942 1012 1041 1111 1141 1211 1243 1313 1343
Rock Street arr - - - 0730 0800 0830 0856 0926 0956 1030 1059 1129 1159 1229 1301 1331 1401
Rock Street dep 0602 0632 0702 0732 0802 0832 0858 0928 0958 1032 1101 1131 1201 1231 1303 1333 1403
Health Centre 0616 0646 0713 0743 0814 0844 0910 0940 1010 1044 1113 1143 1213 1243 1315 1345 1416

Service No T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1
Bristol Bus Station 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745 1815 1845 1940 2040 2140 2240
Harry Stoke 1400 1430 1459 1529 1559 1629 1659 1729 1759 1829 1859 1954 2054 2154 2254
Bradley Stoke, Willow Brook 1407 1437 1506 1536 1606 1636 1706 1736 1806 1836 1906 2001 2101 2201 2301
The Swan 1413 1444 1513 1543 1613 1643 1713 1743 1813 1842 1912 2007 2107 2207 2307
Rock Street arr 1431 1459 1528 1558 1628 1658 1728 1758 1828 1855 1925 2020 2120 2220 2320
Rock Street dep 1433 1501 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1857 1927 2025 2125 2225 2322
Health Centre 1446 1514 1543 1613 1643 1713 1741 1813 1843 1910 1940 2038 2138 2238 2333



Christmas Timetable
T1

Wednesday 28th December 2022 - Friday 30th December 2022
Thornbury - Bristol

Service No T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1
Rock Street 0602 0632 0702 0732 0802 0832 0858 0928 0958 1032 1101 1131 1201 1231 1303 1333 1403 1433
Health Centre 0616 0646 0713 0743 0814 0844 0910 0940 1010 1044 1113 1143 1213 1243 1315 1345 1416 1446
Rock Street 0621 0651 0718 0748 0819 0849 0915 0945 1015 1049 1118 1148 1221 1251 1323 1353 1424 1454
The Swan 0631 0701 0728 0758 0831 0901 0927 0957 1027 1101 1130 1200 1235 1305 1337 1407 1438 1508
Willow Brook 0637 0707 0734 0804 0837 0907 0933 1003 1033 1107 1136 1206 1241 1311 1343 1413 1444 1514
Harry Stoke 0644 0714 0741 0812 0845 0915 0941 1011 1041 1115 1144 1214 1249 1319 1351 1421 1452 1521
Bristol Bus Station 0656 0726 0753 0826 0859 0929 0955 1025 1055 1129 1158 1232 1307 1337 1409 1439 1510 1536

Service No T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1
Rock Street 1501 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1857 1927 2025 2125 2225 2322
Health Centre 1514 1543 1613 1643 1713 1741 1813 1843 1910 1940 2038 2138 2238 2333
Rock Street 1520 1549 1619 1649 1719 1747 1818 1848 1915 1945 2043 2143 2243 2336
The Swan 1532 1601 1631 1701 1731 1759 1829 1859 1926 1956 2054 2154 2254 -
Willow Brook 1538 1607 1637 1707 1737 1805 1834 1904 1931 2001 2059 2159 2259 -
Harry Stoke 1545 1614 1644 1714 1744 1812 1841 1911 1938 2008 2106 2206 2306 -
Bristol Bus Station 1600 1629 1658 1728 1758 1825 1854 1924 1951 2021 2119 2219 2319 -



Christmas Timetable
T1

Saturday 31st December 2022
Bristol - Thornbury

Service No T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1
Bristol Bus Station - - - 0654 0724 0750 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315
Harry Stoke - - - 0706 0736 0802 0828 0858 0928 0958 1028 1058 1128 1158 1230 1300 1330
Bradley Stoke, Willow Brook - - - 0712 0742 0810 0836 0906 0936 1006 1035 1105 1135 1205 1237 1307 1337
The Swan - - - 0717 0747 0816 0842 0912 0942 1012 1041 1111 1141 1211 1243 1313 1343
Rock Street arr - - - 0730 0800 0830 0856 0926 0956 1030 1059 1129 1159 1229 1301 1331 1401
Rock Street dep 0602 0632 0702 0732 0802 0832 0858 0928 0958 1032 1101 1131 1201 1231 1303 1333 1403
Health Centre 0616 0646 0713 0743 0814 0844 0910 0940 1010 1044 1113 1143 1213 1243 1315 1345 1416

Service No T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1
Bristol Bus Station 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745 1815 1845 1940 2040 2140 2240 2340
Harry Stoke 1400 1430 1459 1529 1559 1629 1659 1729 1759 1829 1859 1954 2054 2154 2254 2354
Bradley Stoke, Willow Brook 1407 1437 1506 1536 1606 1636 1706 1736 1806 1836 1906 2001 2101 2201 2301 0001
The Swan 1413 1444 1513 1543 1613 1643 1713 1743 1813 1842 1912 2007 2107 2207 2307 0007
Rock Street arr 1431 1459 1528 1558 1628 1658 1728 1758 1828 1855 1925 2020 2120 2220 2320 0020
Rock Street dep 1433 1501 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1857 1927 2022 2122 2222 2322 0022
Health Centre 1446 1514 1543 1613 1643 1713 1741 1813 1843 1910 1940 2035 2135 2235 2333 0033



Christmas Timetable
T1

Saturday 31st December 2022
Thornbury - Bristol

Service No T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1
Rock Street 0602 0632 0702 0732 0802 0832 0858 0928 0958 1032 1101 1131 1201 1231 1303 1333 1403 1433
Health Centre 0616 0646 0713 0743 0814 0844 0910 0940 1010 1044 1113 1143 1213 1243 1315 1345 1416 1446
Rock Street 0621 0651 0718 0748 0819 0849 0915 0945 1015 1049 1118 1148 1221 1251 1323 1353 1424 1454
The Swan 0631 0701 0728 0758 0831 0901 0927 0957 1027 1101 1130 1200 1235 1305 1337 1407 1438 1508
Willow Brook 0637 0707 0734 0804 0837 0907 0933 1003 1033 1107 1136 1206 1241 1311 1343 1413 1444 1514
Harry Stoke 0644 0714 0741 0812 0845 0915 0941 1011 1041 1115 1144 1214 1249 1319 1351 1421 1452 1521
Bristol Bus Station 0656 0726 0753 0826 0859 0929 0955 1025 1055 1129 1158 1232 1307 1337 1409 1439 1510 1536

Service No T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1
Rock Street 1501 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1857 1927 2022 2122 2222 2322 0022
Health Centre 1514 1543 1613 1643 1713 1741 1813 1843 1910 1940 2035 2135 2235 2333 0033
Rock Street 1520 1549 1619 1649 1719 1747 1818 1848 1915 1945 2040 2140 2240 2336 0036
The Swan 1532 1601 1631 1701 1731 1759 1829 1859 1926 1956 2051 2151 2251 - -
Willow Brook 1538 1607 1637 1707 1737 1805 1834 1904 1931 2001 2056 2156 2256 - -
Harry Stoke 1545 1614 1644 1714 1744 1812 1841 1911 1938 2008 2103 2203 2303 - -
Bristol Bus Station 1600 1629 1658 1728 1758 1825 1854 1924 1951 2021 2116 2216 2316 - -



Christmas Timetable
T1

Monday 2nd January 2023
Bristol - Thornbury

Service No T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1
Bristol Bus Station - 0715 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915 2010 2110 2210 2310
Harry Stoke - 0728 0828 0928 1028 1128 1230 1330 1430 1530 1628 1728 1828 1928 2023 2122 2222 2322
Bradley Stoke, Willow Brook - 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1237 1337 1437 1537 1635 1735 1835 1935 2030 2129 2229 2329
The Swan - 0740 0840 0940 1042 1142 1243 1343 1443 1543 1641 1741 1841 1941 2036 2134 2234 2334
Rock Street arr - 0753 0853 0953 1058 1158 1301 1401 1501 1601 1654 1754 1854 1954 2049 2147 2247 2347
Rock Street dep 0655 0755 0855 0955 1100 1200 1303 1403 1503 1603 1656 1756 1856 1956 2051 2149 2249 2349
Health Centre 0707 0807 0907 1009 1114 1214 1317 1417 1517 1617 1710 1810 1910 2010 2105 2201 2300 0000



Christmas Timetable
T1

Monday 2nd January 2023
Thornbury - Bristol

Service No T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1
Rock Street 0655 0755 0855 0955 1100 1200 1303 1403 1503 1603 1656 1756 1856 1956 2051 2149 2249 2349
Health Centre 0707 0807 0907 1009 1114 1214 1317 1417 1517 1617 1710 1810 1910 2010 2105 2201 2300 0000
Rock Street 0712 0812 0912 1014 1119 1219 1322 1422 1522 1622 1715 1815 1915 2015 2110 2206 2303 0003
The Swan 0724 0824 0925 1027 1132 1232 1335 1435 1535 1635 1728 1828 1928 2028 2122 2218 - -
Willow Brook 0730 0830 0932 1034 1139 1239 1342 1442 1542 1642 1735 1835 1935 2035 2127 2223 - -
Harry Stoke 0737 0837 0939 1041 1146 1246 1349 1449 1549 1649 1742 1842 1942 2042 2133 2229 - -
Bristol Bus Station 0749 0849 0953 1055 1200 1300 1403 1503 1603 1703 1756 1856 1956 2056 2145 2241 - -
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